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Pos. Cognome Nome Punti Data Titolo Data

Laurea
Data
Nascita

Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. Stato
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1 VAIANO RITA 29.96 25/05/2001 22/06/2000 30/10/1972 OMISSIS 00060 SACROFANO RM ok

2 CAPPELLO GIOVANNA 16.39 25/10/2002 20/06/1994 28/07/1968 OMISSIS 00054 FIUMICINO RM ok

3 RANFONE SABRINA 12.33 21/12/2013 18/12/2008 04/06/1980 OMISSIS 00046 GROTTAFERRATA RM ok

4 BERTOCCI BARBARA 11.12 14/12/2010 28/07/2003 18/05/1978 OMISSIS 53034 COLLE DI VAL D`ELSA SI ok

5 SCATENA FLAVIA 9.45 15/03/2011 09/11/2004 14/07/1978 OMISSIS 05018 ORVIETO TR ok

6 SORRENTINO GIULIA 9.28 21/12/2013 23/11/2005 23/09/1977 OMISSIS 00168 ROMA RM ok

7 PECCI FRANCESCA 9.00 10/12/2004 26/11/1998 18/12/1973 OMISSIS 00155 ROMA RM ok

8 FLORIO ANTONIA 9.00 03/12/2008 12/03/2003 13/11/1978 OMISSIS 00179 ROMA RM ok

9 DE FAZI SIMONA 9.00 27/03/2010 10/11/2003 13/03/1979 OMISSIS 00053 CIVITAVECCHIA RM ok

10 ELEUTERI STEFANO 9.00 13/12/2014 21/12/2009 05/08/1985 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

11 CANNITO ANGELA 9.00 12/05/2018 13/01/2011 19/05/1986 OMISSIS 00127 ROMA RM ok

12 POLIDORI ERIKA 9.00 16/11/2019 03/12/2013 14/05/1987 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

13 BERNARDINI ARIANNA 9.00 12/01/2020 16/07/2013 02/01/1983 OMISSIS 00172 ROMA RM ok

14 GIUSEPPINI MARTA 9.00 12/12/2020 22/07/2015 25/06/1989 OMISSIS 01030 VASANELLO VT ok

15 DELL'ATTI SIMONA 8.48 09/09/2011 12/03/2004 01/11/1978 OMISSIS 00155 ROMA RM ok

16 RIOLO ENZA LOREDANA 8.00 17/11/2007 10/12/2001 15/08/1976 OMISSIS 00141 ROMA RM ok

17 BRINI FEDERICA 8.00 28/04/2013 11/03/2008 20/03/1983 OMISSIS 00066 MANZIANA RM ok

18 PAOLETTI ALINA 8.00 16/11/2014 03/03/2010 28/04/1985 OMISSIS 01017 TUSCANIA VT ok

19 LEONARDO ANTONIETTA 8.00 23/01/2016 29/11/2005 24/04/1981 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

20 MASCIO FRANCESCA 8.00 18/11/2016 28/02/2008 03/06/1982 OMISSIS 00182 ROMA RM ok

21 MIRALLI GIULIA 8.00 27/01/2017 25/10/2011 25/01/1984 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

22 ZAMPARINI ELISABETTA 8.00 19/02/2017 13/01/2011 02/07/1986 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

23 CERIA ROBERTO 8.00 24/10/2017 13/01/2011 04/05/1981 OMISSIS 00127 ROMA RM ok

24 RUGGIERO ALESSIA CELESTE 8.00 20/12/2019 19/07/2012 18/07/1986 OMISSIS 00149 ROMA RM ok

25 VERGA GIULIA 8.00 08/02/2020 11/12/2012 15/04/1987 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

26 FIORAVANTI ALESSIO 8.00 13/01/2021 28/10/2014 20/12/1990 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

27 PURI MARIA AURORA 8.00 27/01/2021 03/03/2015 30/05/1986 OMISSIS 01023 BOLSENA VT ok

28 MORETTI MICHELE 8.00 27/01/2021 03/03/2015 08/06/1986 OMISSIS 01020 SAN LORENZO NUOVO VT ok

29 DI GIROLAMO EMIDIO 7.85 06/02/2015 05/03/2010 03/04/1980 OMISSIS 64100 TERAMO TE ok

30 NATALI VERONICA 7.00 25/01/2019 12/09/2013 20/06/1989 OMISSIS 00139 ROMA RM ok

31 DI DONNA MARGHERITA 7.00 25/03/2019 06/12/2012 14/06/1988 OMISSIS 00159 ROMA RM ok

32 SCAFA STEFANIA 7.00 11/12/2020 13/07/2000 06/07/1974 OMISSIS 01019 VETRALLA VT ok

33 MASTRONE ROSARIA 6.00 16/02/2013 06/12/2005 03/10/1964 OMISSIS 00174 ROMA RM ok

34 SGUARIO ANNA 6.00 10/05/2019 18/01/2011 12/12/1984 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

35 GAMBONI LAURA 6.00 29/01/2021 10/09/2014 01/03/1990 OMISSIS 00126 ROMA RM ok

36 CAVALLO LUCIA 5.00 16/12/2008 07/03/2001 21/10/1976 OMISSIS 00139 ROMA RM ok

37 FRIGNANI MARA 5.00 12/09/2009 02/12/1998 20/06/1960 OMISSIS 00148 ROMA RM ok
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38 VOZELLA MARIA 5.00 28/01/2015 22/06/2004 17/03/1980 OMISSIS 00157 ROMA RM ok

39 FLOREA CLAUDIA 5.00 01/05/2020 09/12/2013 03/01/1989 OMISSIS 01010 CAPODIMONTE VT ok

40 MASSEI GIULIA 5.00 10/12/2022 23/04/2015 06/06/1990 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

41 MANDUCA ANTONIELLA 3.00 23/05/2014 12/07/2001 08/12/1963 OMISSIS 00146 ROMA RM ok

42 SICILIANO MARGHERITA 3.00 26/11/2016 13/07/2010 04/02/1987 OMISSIS 81055 SANTA MARIA CAPUA VETERE CE ok
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1 MONTELEONE VITTORIA 13.17 23/03/2015 11/11/2009 18/05/1984 OMISSIS 00139 ROMA RM ok

2 RANFONE SABRINA 12.33 21/12/2013 18/12/2008 04/06/1980 OMISSIS 00046 GROTTAFERRATA RM ok

3 BERTOCCI BARBARA 11.12 14/12/2010 28/07/2003 18/05/1978 OMISSIS 53034 COLLE DI VAL D`ELSA SI ok

4 SORRENTINO GIULIA 9.28 21/12/2013 23/11/2005 23/09/1977 OMISSIS 00168 ROMA RM ok

5 PECCI FRANCESCA 9.00 10/12/2004 26/11/1998 18/12/1973 OMISSIS 00155 ROMA RM ok

6 FLORIO ANTONIA 9.00 03/12/2008 12/03/2003 13/11/1978 OMISSIS 00179 ROMA RM ok

7 DE FAZI SIMONA 9.00 27/03/2010 10/11/2003 13/03/1979 OMISSIS 00053 CIVITAVECCHIA RM ok

8 ERRANTE MANUELA 9.00 02/12/2010 02/03/2001 06/03/1977 OMISSIS 00189 ROMA RM ok

9 SANGIORGI ANNA 9.00 29/07/2011 16/03/2006 11/09/1981 OMISSIS 00139 ROMA RM ok

10 DI GIOIA SIMONA 9.00 29/01/2013 06/07/2006 25/11/1981 OMISSIS 00152 ROMA RM ok

11 MATTEI ANTONELLA 9.00 31/03/2014 11/03/2009 06/01/1982 OMISSIS 00166 ROMA RM ok

12 ELEUTERI STEFANO 9.00 13/12/2014 21/12/2009 05/08/1985 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

13 CANNITO ANGELA 9.00 12/05/2018 13/01/2011 19/05/1986 OMISSIS 00127 ROMA RM ok

14 ROSSI GIULIA 9.00 27/05/2018 25/08/1980 OMISSIS 00195 ROMA RM ok

15 CARONE VALENTINA 9.00 16/07/2019 25/01/2011 05/08/1982 OMISSIS 00172 ROMA RM ok

16 POLIDORI ERIKA 9.00 16/11/2019 03/12/2013 14/05/1987 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

17 BERNARDINI ARIANNA 9.00 12/01/2020 16/07/2013 02/01/1983 OMISSIS 00172 ROMA RM ok

18 GIUSEPPINI MARTA 9.00 12/12/2020 22/07/2015 25/06/1989 OMISSIS 01030 VASANELLO VT ok

19 DELL'ATTI SIMONA 8.48 09/09/2011 12/03/2004 01/11/1978 OMISSIS 00155 ROMA RM ok

20 PILATO MARIA ALESSANDRA 8.00 13/04/2012 19/07/2005 13/07/1979 OMISSIS 05013 CASTEL GIORGIO TR ok

21 BRINI FEDERICA 8.00 28/04/2013 11/03/2008 20/03/1983 OMISSIS 00066 MANZIANA RM ok

22 PAOLETTI ALINA 8.00 16/11/2014 03/03/2010 28/04/1985 OMISSIS 01017 TUSCANIA VT ok

23 MARTINES FRANCESCA 8.00 22/03/2015 23/06/2008 09/12/1981 OMISSIS 00058 SANTA MARINELLA RM ok

24 SAPPINO MARTA 8.00 27/11/2015 07/07/2009 03/09/1984 OMISSIS 00100 ROMA RM ok

25 LEONARDO ANTONIETTA 8.00 23/01/2016 29/11/2005 24/04/1981 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

26 MASCIO FRANCESCA 8.00 18/11/2016 28/02/2008 03/06/1982 OMISSIS 00182 ROMA RM ok

27 MIRALLI GIULIA 8.00 27/01/2017 25/10/2011 25/01/1984 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

28 ZAMPARINI ELISABETTA 8.00 19/02/2017 13/01/2011 02/07/1986 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

29 CERIA ROBERTO 8.00 24/10/2017 13/01/2011 04/05/1981 OMISSIS 00127 ROMA RM ok

30 RUGGIERO ALESSIA CELESTE 8.00 20/12/2019 19/07/2012 18/07/1986 OMISSIS 00149 ROMA RM ok

31 VERGA GIULIA 8.00 08/02/2020 11/12/2012 15/04/1987 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

32 MORETTI MICHELE 8.00 27/01/2021 03/03/2015 08/06/1986 OMISSIS 01020 SAN LORENZO NUOVO VT ok

33 PURI MARIA AURORA 8.00 27/01/2021 03/03/2015 30/05/1986 OMISSIS 01023 BOLSENA VT ok

34 NAZZARETTO ILARIA 8.00 12/05/2021 09/10/2014 14/05/1987 OMISSIS 05018 ORVIETO TR ok

35 DE PAOLIS DANIELE 8.00 07/01/2022 13/07/2016 25/02/1991 OMISSIS 00136 ROMA RM ok

36 TRAPE' STEFANIA 7.00 11/04/2015 17/07/2007 26/12/1982 OMISSIS 01027 MONTEFIASCONE VT ok

37 DI LEO ANTONELLA 7.00 26/11/2016 08/07/2008 12/05/1972 OMISSIS 00162 ROMA RM ok
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38 TADDEI GIULIANA 7.00 18/07/2017 24/02/2003 31/01/1976 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

39 NATALI VERONICA 7.00 25/01/2019 12/09/2013 20/06/1989 OMISSIS 00139 ROMA RM ok

40 PALA ALBERTO 7.00 22/06/2019 19/06/2013 10/12/1985 OMISSIS 00136 ROMA RM ok

41 SCAFA STEFANIA 7.00 11/12/2020 13/07/2000 06/07/1974 OMISSIS 01019 VETRALLA VT ok

42 PETRONIO STEFANIA 7.00 26/01/2021 11/12/2013 27/10/1987 OMISSIS 00052 CERVETERI RM ok

43 ZACCARIA DANIELA 7.00 29/01/2021 14/07/2014 28/05/1990 OMISSIS 01019 VETRALLA VT ok

44 GIACOMI BEATRICE 7.00 18/06/2022 23/06/2017 04/11/1993 OMISSIS 01020 BOMARZO VT ok

45 MASTRONE ROSARIA 6.00 16/02/2013 06/12/2005 03/10/1964 OMISSIS 00174 ROMA RM ok

46 SGUARIO ANNA 6.00 10/05/2019 18/01/2011 12/12/1984 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

47 TURBESSI IRENE 6.00 21/06/2019 26/02/2013 25/11/1986 OMISSIS 00015 MONTEROTONDO RM ok

48 GAMBONI LAURA 6.00 29/01/2021 10/09/2014 01/03/1990 OMISSIS 00126 ROMA RM ok

49 PACCOSI STEFANIA 5.30 28/01/1997 25/06/1987 25/04/1961 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

50 CAVALLO LUCIA 5.00 16/12/2008 07/03/2001 21/10/1976 OMISSIS 00139 ROMA RM ok

51 ZINICOLA FRANCESCA 5.00 16/12/2014 23/11/2005 20/05/1978 OMISSIS 04023 FORMIA LT ok

52 VOZELLA MARIA 5.00 28/01/2015 22/06/2004 17/03/1980 OMISSIS 00157 ROMA RM ok

53 PASCUCCI TANCREDI 5.00 22/01/2016 14/03/2011 17/01/1986 OMISSIS 00156 ROMA RM ok

54 FLOREA CLAUDIA 5.00 01/05/2020 09/12/2013 03/01/1989 OMISSIS 01010 CAPODIMONTE VT ok

55 AGNELLI ROSSANA 5.00 10/12/2021 31/07/2013 17/07/1983 OMISSIS 01030 VASANELLO VT ok

56 MASSEI GIULIA 5.00 10/12/2022 23/04/2015 06/06/1990 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

57 ARDUINI DONATELLA 3.00 15/03/2007 06/07/2001 15/07/1972 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

58 BARTOLUCCI FABIO 3.00 14/12/2009 12/03/2004 17/06/1978 OMISSIS 00100 ROMA RM ok

59 MANDUCA ANTONIELLA 3.00 23/05/2014 12/07/2001 08/12/1963 OMISSIS 00146 ROMA RM ok

60 SICILIANO MARGHERITA 3.00 26/11/2016 13/07/2010 04/02/1987 OMISSIS 81055 SANTA MARIA CAPUA VETERE CE ok

61 BIANCONI LUCIA 3.00 20/03/2020 05/07/2010 17/10/1979 OMISSIS 00054 FIUMICINO RM ok


